
Suffolk Bicycle Riders' Association www.SBRAweb.org
Eastport to Wildwood State Park 35 Miles Flat/Rolling "Lions, Tigers & Bears"

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI

S Depart Eastport King Kullen 0.0 0.0
R Montauk Hwy 0.0 1.5

R Harts Rd 1.5 0.5
X Pine Street
R Chapman Blvd 2.0 3.6

R Hot Water St 5.6 0.8
L Halsey Manor Rd 6.4 1.6

X Rt 111
M Connecticut Ave 8.0 1.8

R River Rd 9.8 1.5
L Railroad Ave 11.3 0.3
L Edwards Ave 11.6 1.2

L RT25 [Middle Country Rd] 12.8 1.5
R Fresh Pond Ave 14.3 1.9

L Sound Ave 16.2 1.0
R Hulse Landing Rd 17.2 1.0
L Deli Stop before Park

R Wildwood State Park 18.2 0.6
R (West)N Wading River Rd 18.8 2.4

L N Country Rd 21.2 0.4
R Wading River Manor Rd 21.6 2.6
X RT 25A

X RT 25
M Schultz Rd 24.2 0.7

L Grumman Blvd 24.9 0.7
R Line Rd 25.6 1.1

L Wading River Manor Rd 26.7 0.7
M David Terry Rd 27.4 0.2
M North St 27.6 0.2

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI

L Raynor Rd 27.8 0.1
M Rt 111 27.9 0.4

R Bauer Ave 28.3 1.3
L South St 29.6 0.5
R Chapman Blvd 30.1 0.3

L Clancy Rd 30.4 1.8
M (N) Head of the Neck Rd 32.2 1.3

R Eastport Manor Rd 33.5 1.0
L King Kullen Parking Lot 34.6 0.0

R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes



Ignore route stop points, show overview of route, but stop points are not in same order as cue sheet due to
limitations of mapping software.


